XTREME GURUS FOOTBALL LEAGUE

Www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule

Thu Feb 6 1:18pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
JZTwin

Violent Lawn Furniture
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos
4th and Schlong

Pirate Hooker

Bazooka Sharks

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Violent Lawn Furniture
JZTwin

4th and Schlong

below me

The RedZone Renegades
Doupanic

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

4th and Schlong

Obama's Nappy Headed Hos
Support Your Local Bounty
below me

The RedZone Renegades
Bazooka Sharks

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
JZTwin

Violent Lawn Furniture

4th and Schlong

Support Your Local Bounty
below me

Bazooka Sharks

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Violent Lawn Furniture
4th and Schlong

below me

The RedZone Renegades
Pirate Hooker

JZTwin

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos
4th and Schlong

below me

The RedZone Renegades
JZTwin

Bazooka Sharks

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
JZTwin

Violent Lawn Furniture
4th and Schlong
below me

Pirate Hooker
Bazooka Sharks

118.75
157.78
202.95
120.74
121.06
239.97

118.85
141.66
180.98
96.12
161.28
94.82

97.92
164.31
224.19

94.92
151.95
194.31

150.75
173.43
141.02
102.81
129.46
182.34

242.48
110.00

95.18
140.19
155.13
103.23

138.55

95.22
120.59
152.75
159.03
179.58

146.99
128.79
180.64
136.55
127.79
144.05

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Support Your Local Bounty

Boom Boom Room

Doupanic

below me

GA®AEAL/E« BoE E- P@CKALA®S
The RedZone Renegades

Obama's Nappy Headed Hos
Boom Boom Room

Bazooka Sharks

Pirate Hooker

Support Your Local Bounty
GA®AEAEL/E- BOE E- P@ckALA®S

JZTwin

GA®AEAEL/E« BOE E- P@ckALA®S
Boom Boom Room

Doupanic

Violent Lawn Furniture

Pirate Hooker

Boom Boom Room

Doupanic

The RedZone Renegades
GARAEAL/E« BOE E- P@CcKALA®S
Pirate Hooker

Obama’s Nappy Headed Hos

Support Your Local Bounty
Bazooka Sharks

Doupanic

Boom Boom Room

GA®AEAL/E« BoE E- P@CKALA®S
Obama’s Nappy Headed Hos

Boom Boom Room

Pirate Hooker

GA®AEAE/E« BoE E- P@ckALA®S
Doupanic

Violent Lawn Furniture

Support Your Local Bounty

Doupanic

Support Your Local Bounty
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos

The RedZone Renegades

Boom Boom Room

GARAELAL/E« BOE E- P@CKALA®S
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220.56
167.43
155.35

76.39
191.22
162.73

121.81
161.74
231.79
138.89
193.43
158.48

192.77
136.58
176.17
192.57

89.18
156.41

177.55
128.80
179.73
192.92
149.59
155.40

168.57
219.42
170.41
203.18
176.74
176.76

221.43
141.45
118.20
163.73
193.76
160.54

94.04
100.57
109.16
102.87
159.58
222.38
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
JZTwin

Violent Lawn Furniture
4th and Schlong
below me

Pirate Hooker
Bazooka Sharks

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Violent Lawn Furniture
4th and Schlong

The RedZone Renegades
below me

Pirate Hooker

Bazooka Sharks

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Violent Lawn Furniture

Obama’s Nappy Headed Hos

4th and Schlong

below me

Bazooka Sharks

GA®AELAEL/E« BOE E- P@ckALA®S

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Bazooka Sharks

JZTwin

4th and Schlong

below me

The RedZone Renegades
Pirate Hooker

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
4th and Schlong

Support Your Local Bounty
The RedZone Renegades
Bazooka Sharks

Doupanic

JZTwin

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Bazooka Sharks

JZTwin

below me

4th and Schlong

Pirate Hooker

Doupanic

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Violent Lawn Furniture

The RedZone Renegades
Bazooka Sharks

Boom Boom Room

4th and Schlong

below me

Doupanic

168.02
185.23
166.33
121.17
184.43
153.51

157.04

84.99
205.47
164.25
152.56
169.20

90.55
217.84
142.45
134.47
260.74
192.85

183.98
169.23
195.76
116.48
138.22
144.44

108.59
159.48
169.22
167.38
144.98
224.42

93.12
131.96
146.32
142.31
173.21
118.36

210.35
159.55
168.27
162.55
116.09
133.95
105.15

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

GA®AEAE A« BoE E- P@cKALA®S
Boom Boom Room

Doupanic

Support Your Local Bounty
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos

The RedZone Renegades

GA®AEAE/E« BoE E- P@CKAELA®S
Support Your Local Bounty
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos
Boom Boom Room

Doupanic

JZTwin

Pirate Hooker

Support Your Local Bounty
The RedZone Renegades
JZTwin

Doupanic

Boom Boom Room

Boom Boom Room

Support Your Local Bounty

Violent Lawn Furniture
GA®AEAEL/E« BOE E- P@ckALA®S
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos
Doupanic

Obama's Nappy Headed Hos
Boom Boom Room

Pirate Hooker

below me

GA®AEAEL/E« BoE E- P@ckALEA®S
Violent Lawn Furniture

Obama's Nappy Headed Hos

The RedZone Renegades

Violent Lawn Furniture
GA®AEAEL/E« BOE E- P@ckALA®S
Support Your Local Bounty

Boom Boom Room

GA®AEAE /A« BoE E- P@cKALA®S
Pirate Hooker

* League Average

* League Average

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

281.53
154.30
145.70
146.75
129.03
146.94

130.89
164.53
141.97
179.66
132.60
165.46

149.55
127.28
214.58
147.48
117.83
157.00

214.58
130.84
102.13
129.72
102.68
135.10

24.85
118.29
123.25
106.82
184.20
167.56

210.93
167.71
188.26
131.57
132.42
194.85

215.55
216.51
153.91
153.91
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JZTwin
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos
Support Your Local Bounty

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Pirate Hooker

GARAEAL/E« BoE E- P@CKALA®S
4th and Schlong

JZTwin

Obama's Nappy Headed Hos
Support Your Local Bounty

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Boom Boom Room

Pirate Hooker

Violent Lawn Furniture

4th and Schlong

JZTwin

Support Your Local Bounty

98.26
180.18
80.52
158.44 Vs
228.49 VS
122.61 VS
74.31 VS
161.63 VS
138.37 VS
149.10 VS
98.44 VS
88.89 VS
142.37 VS
122.92 VS
106.91 VS

Bazooka Sharks

Boom Boom Room

below me

Doupanic

Violent Lawn Furniture
The RedZone Renegades

Bazooka Sharks

GARAEAL/E« BoE E- P@CKALA®S
The RedZone Renegades
Obama’s Nappy Headed Hos
below me

Doupanic

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

200.48
228.86
173.18
132.79
143.06
185.16

155.19
188.60
175.28
129.87
101.85
166.37
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