

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	440.75		Current Vour Loool Doughy	220 50
JZTwin Violent Lawn Furniture	118.75 157.78	VS	Support Your Local Bounty Boom Boom Room	220.56 167.43
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	202.95	VS		155.35
	120.74	VS	Doupanic below me	76.39
4th and Schlong Pirate Hooker	120.74	vs vs	G®££ƕ BoÉ⁻É- P@ck£®S	191.22
Bazooka Sharks	239.97	vs VS	The RedZone Renegades	162.73
Dazooka Sharks	239.97	v5	The Reuzone Renegates	102.75
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Violent Lawn Furniture	118.85	VS	Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	121.81
JZTwin	141.66	VS	Boom Boom Room	161.74
4th and Schlong	180.98	VS	Bazooka Sharks	231.79
below me	96.12	VS	Pirate Hooker	138.89
The RedZone Renegades	161.28	VS	Support Your Local Bounty	193.43
Doupanic	94.82	VS	G®££ƕ BoÉ⁻É- P@ck£®S	158.48
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
4th and Schlong	97.92	VS	JZTwin	192.77
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	164.31	VS	G®££ƕ BoÉ⁻É- P@ck£®S	136.58
Support Your Local Bounty	224.19	VS	Boom Boom Room	176.17
below me	94.92	VS	Doupanic	192.57
The RedZone Renegades	151.95	VS	Violent Lawn Furniture	89.18
Bazooka Sharks	194.31	VS	Pirate Hooker	156.41
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
JZTwin	150.75	VS	Boom Boom Room	177.55
Violent Lawn Furniture	173.43	VS	Doupanic	128.80
4th and Schlong	141.02	VS	The RedZone Renegades	179.73
Support Your Local Bounty	102.81	VS	G®££ƕ BoÉ⁻É- P@ck£®S	192.92
below me	129.46	VS	Pirate Hooker	149.59
Bazooka Sharks	182.34	VS	Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	155.40
Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Violent Lawn Furniture	040.40		Current Veur Legel Deurtu	400 57
	242.48	VS	Support Your Local Bounty	168.57
4th and Schlong	110.00	VS	Bazooka Sharks	219.42
below me	95.18 140.19	VS	Doupanic Boom Boom Room	170.41 203.18
The RedZone Renegades Pirate Hooker	140.19	VS	G®££ƕ BoÉ⁻É- P@ck£®S	203.18 176.74
JZTwin	103.23	VS	Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	176.74
JZTWII	105.25	VS	Obama's Nappy headed hos	170.70
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	138.55	VS	Boom Boom Room	221.43
4th and Schlong	95.22	VS	Pirate Hooker	141.45
below me	120.59	VS	G®££ƕ BoÉ⁻É- P@ck£®S	118.20
The RedZone Renegades	152.75	VS	Doupanic	163.73
JZTwin	159.03	VS	Violent Lawn Furniture	193.76
Bazooka Sharks	179.58	VS	Support Your Local Bounty	160.54
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
JZTwin	146.99	VS	Doupanic	94.04
Violent Lawn Furniture	140.99	vs VS	Support Your Local Bounty	94.04 100.57
4th and Schlong	128.79	vs VS	Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	109.16
below me	136.55	VS VS	The RedZone Renegades	109.10
Pirate Hooker	127.79	vs vs	Boom Boom Room	159.58
Bazooka Sharks	144.05	VS VS	G®££ƕ BoÉ⁻É- P@ck£®S	222.38
	117.00			222.00



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
JZTwin	168.02	VS	G®££ƕ BoÉ⁻É- P@ck£®S	281.53
Violent Lawn Furniture	185.23	VS	Boom Boom Room	154.30
4th and Schlong	166.33	VS	Doupanic	145.70
below me	121.17	VS	Support Your Local Bounty	146.75
Pirate Hooker	184.43	VS	Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	129.03
Bazooka Sharks	153.51	VS	The RedZone Renegades	146.94
		-		
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Violent Lawn Furniture	157.04	VS	G®££ƕ BoÉ⁻É- P@ck£®S	130.89
4th and Schlong	84.99	VS	Support Your Local Bounty	164.53
The RedZone Renegades	205.47	VS	Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	141.97
below me	164.25	VS	Boom Boom Room	179.66
Pirate Hooker	152.56	VS	Doupanic	132.60
Bazooka Sharks	169.20	VS	JZTwin	165.46
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Violent Lawn Furniture	90.55		Pirate Hooker	149.55
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	90.55 217.84	vs vs	Support Your Local Bounty	149.55
4th and Schlong	142.45	vs VS	The RedZone Renegades	214.58
below me	134.47	vs VS	JZTwin	214.58 147.48
Bazooka Sharks	260.74	vs VS	Doupanic	117.83
G®££ƕ BoÉ⁻É- P@ck£®S	192.85	VS	Boom Boom Room	157.00
Chentrice DUE E-1 ethatheo	132.03	۷3		137.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Bazooka Sharks	183.98	VS	Boom Boom Room	214.58
JZTwin	169.23	VS	Support Your Local Bounty	130.84
4th and Schlong	195.76	VS	Violent Lawn Furniture	102.13
below me	116.48	VS	G®££ƕ BoÉ⁻É- P@ck£®S	129.72
The RedZone Renegades	138.22	VS	Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	102.68
Pirate Hooker	144.44	VS	Doupanic	135.10
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	108.59		Ohama'a Nanny Haadad Haa	24.95
4th and Schlong Support Your Local Bounty	159.48	VS	Obama's Nappy Headed Hos Boom Boom Room	24.85 118.29
	169.22	VS	Pirate Hooker	123.25
The RedZone Renegades Bazooka Sharks	167.38	vs vs	below me	123.25
Doupanic	144.98	vs VS	G®££ƕ BoÉ⁻É- P@ck£®S	184.20
JZTwin	224.42	VS	Violent Lawn Furniture	167.56
		vo		101.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Bazooka Sharks	93.12	VS	Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	210.93
JZTwin	131.96	VS	The RedZone Renegades	167.71
below me	146.32	VS	Violent Lawn Furniture	188.26
4th and Schlong	142.31	VS	G®££ƕ BoÉ⁻É- P@ck£®S	131.57
Pirate Hooker	173.21	VS	Support Your Local Bounty	132.42
Doupanic	118.36	VS	Boom Boom Room	194.85
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14	040.05	•	G®££ƕ BoÉ⁻É- P@ck£®S	045 55
Violent Lawn Furniture	210.35	VS		215.55
The RedZone Renegades Bazooka Sharks	159.55	VS	Pirate Hooker	216.51
Bazooka Sharks Boom Boom Room	168.27 162.55	VS	* League Average	153.91 153.91
4th and Schlong	162.55	VS	* League Average	103.91
below me	133.95			
Doupanic	105.15			
Doupanio	100.10			



XTREME GURUS FOOTBALL LEAGUE

200.48

228.86

173.18

132.79

143.06

185.16

155.19 188.60

175.28 129.87

101.85

166.37

JZTwin Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	98.26 180.18		
Support Your Local Bounty	80.52		
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15			
Pirate Hooker	158.44	VS	Bazooka Sharks
G®££ƕ BoÉ⁻É- P@ck£®S	228.49	VS	Boom Boom Room
4th and Schlong	122.61	VS	below me
JZTwin	74.31	VS	Doupanic
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	161.63	VS	Violent Lawn Furniture
Support Your Local Bounty	138.37	VS	The RedZone Renegades
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16			
Boom Boom Room	149.10	VS	Bazooka Sharks
Pirate Hooker	98.44	VS	G®££ƕ BoÉ⁻É- P@ck£®S
Violent Lawn Furniture	88.89	VS	The RedZone Renegades
4th and Schlong	142.37	VS	Obama's Nappy Headed Hos
JZTwin	122.92	VS	below me
Support Your Local Bounty	106.91	VS	Doupanic